Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Industrial
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Storage Building
2 Family Dwelling
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet
2,177

800
2,977

220
24
244

10,636
828
2,016
13,480
19,473
7,400
2,560

640
30,073

Sq Feet

304
304
7,083
7,083

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 11/1/2024 Through 11/30/2024

Valuation

$110,300
$40,000
$382,000
$532,300
$174,000
$174,000

$6,000
$1,125
$7,125

$995,671
$130,007
$172,817
$1,298,495
$2,538,000
$258,551
$400,000
$75,000
$28,000
$3,299,551

Valuation
$18,000
$18,000
$420,000
$420,000
$203,400
$203,400

Fees Paid

$1,764.55
$330.00
$285.00
$2,379.55
$2,281.00
$2,281.00

$187.00
$82.40
$269.40
$50.00
$50.00

$4,429.90
$711.40
$300.00
$5,441.30
$29,616.30
$1,669.60
$3,076.00
$205.00
$144.00
$34,710.90
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$190.40
$190.40
$576.30
$576.30



