

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 11/1/2024 Through 11/30/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	3	2,177	\$110,300	\$1,764.55
	Cell Tower	2		\$40,000	\$330.00
	Industrial	1	800	\$382,000	\$285.00
	Totals:	6	2,977	\$532,300	\$2,379.55
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1		\$174,000	\$2,281.00
	Totals:	1		\$174,000	\$2,281.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	1	220	\$6,000	\$187.00
	Building Mounted	1	24	\$1,125	\$82.40
	Totals:	2	244	\$7,125	\$269.40
Non-Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	10,636	\$995,671	\$4,429.90
	Porch-Deck-Slab	7	828	\$130,007	\$711.40
	Solar Panels	6	2,016	\$172,817	\$300.00
	Totals:	27	13,480	\$1,298,495	\$5,441.30
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	7	19,473	\$2,538,000	\$29,616.30
	Storage Building	6	7,400	\$258,551	\$1,669.60
	2 Family Dwelling	2	2,560	\$400,000	\$3,076.00
	Swimming Pool	1		\$75,000	\$205.00
	Garage-Carport	1	640	\$28,000	\$144.00
	Totals:	17	30,073	\$3,299,551	\$34,710.90
Residential Demolition		3			\$150.00
	Totals:	3			\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	1		\$18,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$18,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	304	\$420,000	\$190.40
	Totals:	2	304	\$420,000	\$190.40
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	2	7,083	\$203,400	\$576.30
	Totals:	2	7,083	\$203,400	\$576.30